1978

1978

1979

1980

1981

1982

1983

1984

1985

1986

1986

1987

KEY CLUB

FLRRIDA DISTRICT

Russell A. Cole

J. Walker Field
James M. Frazier
Robert C. Hutches
G. Harold Martin

Edmund J. McMullen

Richard S. Riggins
Jeffrey Rosinek
Robert W. Thal
Hal D. Wainwright
Frank S. Wright
Robert Blake

Jan Blake
Bobbie Hawkins
William Cool
James Butler
Michael Colby
Donald Fisher
Sam Baglier
Gary Christian
James Harris
Ricke Brown
Suzanne Hamilton
Terry Hamilton
Rita McGlamery
Rod McGlamery
Bob Grieb
Charles Nicholson
David Selin

Stan Stevens
Kevin Driscoll
Muriel Field
Penny Nicholson
Joanne Patchin
Richard Wilson
Charles DePardo
Steven Johnson
William Johnson
Dale Adams

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992
1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998
1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

RECIPIENTS OF KEY OF HONOR AWARD &
G. HAROLD MARTIN FELLOWSHIP AWARD

Curtis Ezelle
Shirley Barton
Marc Litwack
Maria Cruz

Tom Landers
Samuel Welker
Alice Rich
George Langguth
Jake Swartout
Gail Fitzsimmon-Welker
Maria Hewett
Robert L. Moore
Scott L. Whitaker
Phil Guggliuzza
Jim Martin

Robert Neeld

E. Garth Jenkins
Judy Nicholson
Vernon Cagle
John Vita

Bob Parton
Robert E. Horter
Bob Randolph
Rafael Ledesma
Peter Truesdell
Don Fineout
Maria Fineout
Eddie MclLendon
Beth Shrack
Wade Shrack
Gerald Levy

Jack Hathaway
Lisa Hathaway
Mary Rose Hathaway
Matthew Hathaway
Renee Richar

2005

2006

2007

2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

Jack Gander
Deacon Blanco

E. Garth Jenkins
William Rushing
Robert Fowinkle
Beverly Baird
Donna Batelaan
Donna Parton
Matthew Cantrell
Margaret Williams
Carmen Calzon
Dave Liddell

David McCampbell
Amanda Saguil
Heather Locke
Nancy Markham
Chuck & Emilia Gugliuzza
Stephen Cummings

Gwen & Richard Leys
Svetlana Nudel
Dawn Campbell

Jim Powell

Thomas Freiwald



K E Y C I_ U B RECIPIENTS OF KEY OF HONOR AWARD &

EL&RIDA DISTRICT G. HAROLD MARTIN FELLOWSHIP AWARD

1995 Gail Welker 2008 Nancy Markham
Sam Welker Jack Gander
Bob Parton 2009 Chuck and Emilia Gugliuzza
Donna Parton Heather Locke
1996 James “Gramps” Harris David McCampbell
George Langguth Richard Osso
Rafael Ledesma 2010 Yvette Calleiro
Chris William Eileen Charette
1997 Robert Neeld Dennis Freckleton
Nestor Rivera Mary Gavalas
Tricia Ruf Amanda Saguil
John Vita 2011 John Blum
1998 Vernon Cagle René Miller
Andy Howard Tyler Waters
Judy Nicholson Margaret Williams
Bob Randolph 2012 Cindy Wade
1999 Deacon Eduardo Blanco Mary Montcalm
Lamar Fisher Debra Conn
Audrey Henderson John Esquivel
Patrick Sullivan 2013 Thomas Freiwald
2000 Derek W Pettigrew Joel Levin
2001 Florida District of Kiwanis Board Svetlana Nudel
Renee Richar Ruud van der Pluijm
Jennifer Cook 2014 Jeffrey Berson
Meg Heisel Stephen Cummings
2002 Jay Suarez Gwen & Richard Leys
Beth Shrack Sara Matukaitus
Wade Shrack 2015 Al Johnson
2003 Eileen Charette Charles Meybin
Charles Bentley Janice Lewis
Larry Krasulak Martin Koscso
Justin Paul 2016 Dawn Campbell
2004 Mo Coffey Pam Edwards
Laura Jimenez Kerri Gordon
Jessilyn Thiboult Jim Powell
Mary Thomas 2017 Donald Myers
2005 Gwen Zaldivar Dick Reed
Brittany Scroggins Anne Marie Stopper
Joyce Taylor 2018 Bob Filichia
Azar Boehm Dr. Celia Earle

Elizabeth Kominar
Sam Kerce
Sonia Montalvo



RECIPIENTS OF KEY OF HONOR AWARD &
K E Y C L U B G. HAROLD MARTIN FELLOWSHIP AWARD

FLRRIDA DISTRICT

2019 Laurie Edgar
Mary Ann Kelly
Samantha Sanders
Tammy Proctor



